Version 5
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Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday

5th.
12th.
19th.
20th.
26th.
5th.
13th.
20th.
27th.
29th.
31st.
3rd.
3rd.
5th.
7th.
12th.
14th.
17th.
19th.
21st.
25th.
26th.
28th.
1st.
1st
3rd.
5th.
10th.
12th.
17th.
19th.
24th.
26th.
29th
30th.

31st.

2nd.
5th.
7th.
9th.

Events 2011

February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

April
April
May
May

May

May

May
May
May
May
May
May
May

May

May
June
June
June
June

Sheldon Circuit 5
Sheldon Circuit 5

Cyclo-X/Thbrdge v
BSCA Nat X Y
AH/2 25
AH/2 25
AH/7 16
Winster Circuit 10
A25/12 25
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
A25/12 25
Darley Moor crit 36
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
A25/12 25
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
AS/12 10
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
A10/16 10
Darley Moor crit 36
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
A10/16 10
Long hilly 11
A10/16 10
Long hilly 11
A10/16 10
Long hilly 11
Darley Moor crit 36
A25/12 25
A10/16 10

Winster Circuit 10
BDCAJA50/12] 50
Grouse 10
Long Hilly 11

club 14.00
club 14.00
open 12.00
assn 10.00
club 14.00
Open 14.00
club 09.00
club 08.30
club 08.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 08.00
2/3/4/J etc 12.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 08.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 09.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
Open 08.00
2/3/4/J etc 12.00
club ch 18.45
club ch 18.30
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
2/3/4/J etc 12.00
club ch 07.00
club 19.00
club ch 19.00
assn/clch 06.30
open 18.30
club 19.00

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

14th.
16th.
18th.

Sunday 19th

Tuesday

Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

21st.
Wed'sday 22nd.
23rd.
26th.
26th.
28th.
30th.

5th.

7th.

12th.
14th.

17th

19th.
21st.
26th.
28th.

2nd.

4th.

9th.
11th.
16th.
18th.

21st

23rd.
25th.
30th.
1st.
3rd.
3rd.

11th

25th.
23rd.
23rd.

June
June
June ?
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

A10/16 10
Taddington 25
BSCA GTk/mtb WP
Darley Moor crit 36

A10/16 10
Touring Trophy  ?
Long Hilly 11
A10/16 10
A25/12 25
A10/16 10
Long Hilly 11
A10/16 10
Long hilly 11
A10/16 Intclub 10
Long hilly 11

Darley Moor crit 36
Windley Int club 10

Long hilly 11
A10/16 10
Long hilly 11
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
Darley Moor crit 36
Ashford 5
Short hilly 8
Ashford 5
8

September Short hilly

September Sheldon Circuit 5
September Freewheel 1
September Darley Moor crit 36
September BSCA/HC/HT 1

October
October

1km
1km

Riber
Bank Rd

Note: DM = Darley Moor Circuit, Ashbourne.
ch = club championship. v = various. assn = association. Int club = inte
event against Derby Mercury

club 19.00
club ch 18.30
assn 10.0C
2/3/4/J etc 12.00
club 19.00
club 18.30
club ch 19.00
GHS DHt 08.00
Open 08.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club ch 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
2/3/4/J etc 12.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 19.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 18.45
club 18.30
2/3/4/3 etc 12.00
club 18.45
club 18.30
club 18.45
club 18.30
club ch 14.0(
club ch 15.0(
2/3/4/3/cl ch12.0C
assn 10.00
open/cl ch 10.00
open 14.00



